187Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. 877-245-6247 www.clippard.com
EVP SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
MANIFOLD MOUNT
EV - PM - ❑ - ❑ ❑ - ❑
ET - PM - ❑ - ❑ ❑ - ❑
1.560
(39.6)
0.156 (4.0)

For Cable and Connectors, see Page 181.
Do not exceed input current range.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Spade Terminals
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability of
non-standard voltages and other options
Sample part number:  EC-PM-10-4025
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - FKM seals
}
Maximum Pressure
(specify Operating
Pressure):
- 0-100 psig
- 0-50 psig
- 0-25 psig
Orifice
Options:
09 - 0.009” dia.
13 - 0.013” dia.
25 - 0.025” dia.
40 - 0.040” dia.
60 - 0.060” dia.
E ❑ - P M - ❑   - ❑   ❑   - ❑